Emerald Trophy 7 (C nat.)

Molenveld Stud, Belgium
02 Jul 2011, Colts 3 years
Position Horse

1

Name: D'JUSTIN
Colour: Grey

Owner: ESM Arabian
Belgium

Name: ALI SHADOW
DE CROISSART
Colour: Grey

Owner: Focke-
Dumont - Haras de
Croissart

Name: MALIK EL
NEFOUS

Colour: Black
Owner: Sophie
Roevens

Name: MALIK EL
MASRI

Colour: Grey

Owner: Desert Horse
Productions

Score
42

38.33

38.33

37.67

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
A B

TYPE 9.00  9.00
m 9.00  9.00
B&T 8.00  8.00
6.00  6.00
10.00  9.00
A B
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00  6.00
MOVE 8.00  7.00

>

B
8.00

8.00
B&T 8.00
LEGS 6.00 5.00
MOVE 9.00 8.00

>

B

8.00
8.00
B&T 8.00
5.00 6.00
MOVE 8.00 8.00

LEGS

10.00
9.00
8.00
6.00

10.00

9.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
9.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
8.00



5 Name: DJ AMIL DU 36.67

(@
BY
Colour: Bay 8.00
Owner: Annick 7.00
Momin 700
6.00
9.00
Judges
A - Cristina,

B = Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
C = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
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